



ITB No. 21-101451
ITB Name: Bridge Rehabilitation Project on Park Drive

BID TABULATION

Bid Opening: February 15, 2022
Price Schedule Opening: April 5, 2022
Agent: Kyheem Bristol

Company				Comanche Construction of Georgia, LLC		E&D Contracting Services, Inc.	
ITEM No.	Description	Unit	Approximate Quantity	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount
150-1000	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
150-1001	Mobilization	LS	1	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
150-1002	Crane Equipment	LS	1	\$37,000.00	\$37,000.00	\$6,780.00	\$6,780.00
501-3000	Str Steel, BR ID 089-5153-0	LB	1120	\$17.00	\$19,040.00	\$51.00	\$57,120.00
502-1200	Bridge Timber, Treated	MBM	1.7	\$40,000.00	\$68,000.00	\$27,450.00	\$46,665.00
535-1105	Paint Exist Steel Structure, BR ID 089-5153-0	LS	1	\$130,000.00	\$130,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00
540-1202	Removal of Parts Of Existing Bridge, BR ID 089-5153-0	LS	1	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
603-1236	Stn Grouted Rip Rap, 36 In	SY	45	\$295.00	\$13,275.00	\$355.00	\$15,975.00
603-7000	Plastic Filter Fabric	SY	45	\$25.00	\$1,125.00	\$4.65	\$209.25
610-1055	Rem Guardrail	LF	43	\$50.00	\$2,150.00	\$45.00	\$1,935.00
641-1200	Guardrail, Type W	LF	161	\$260.00	\$41,860.00	\$70.00	\$11,270.00
641-5001	Guardrail Anchorage, Type 1	EA	2	\$2,700.00	\$5,400.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00
641-5015	Guardrail Terminal, Type 12A, 31-Inch, Tangent, Energy Absorbing	EA	2	\$4,800.00	\$9,600.00	\$4,823.00	\$9,646.00
Total Bid					\$410,450.00		\$207,600.25
LSBE Participaiton Benchmark/GFE				GFE Approved		20%	
Attendance at the Mandatory LSBE Meeting (Yes/No)				Yes		Yes	
Separate Sealed Price Schedule (Yes/No)				Yes		Yes	

Attendance at the Mandatory Pre-Bid Meeting	N/A	N/A
--	-----	-----

Agent: _____

Witness: _____